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We use fresh seasonal products, innovative yet
respectful of the country's and region's traditions.

Let yourself be enchanted by our dishes, made with
top-quality ingredients.




APPETIZERS

MEAT

OUR

KITCHEN MENU

Trio of Sorana tartare
with rocket sauce, pistachio crumbs, almonds,
and purple cabbage

Sorana tartare
with stracciatella chese DOP and autumn leaves

Potato gratin
with stracciatella cheese DOP, cooked ham,
and pistachio crumlbs

Asparagus and parmesan flan
with goose speck and confit cherry tomatoes

Sorana garronese ribeye km O
Sorana garronese florentine steak km 0

Premium ribeye
(ask for the weekly special)

Sorana garronese filet km 0

Sorana garronese filet km O
with cacio e pepe cream and purple cabbage

Sorana garronese filet km O
with vegetable sticks and fontina

Sorana garronese steak km O

Sorana garronese steak km O
flavored with rosemary, sage and coarse salt

Sorana garronese steak km O
with asparagus flan and rocket sauce

19.90

19.90

15.90

17.90

5.00 hg

5.60 hg

7.50 hg

24.50

27.50

26.90

16.90

17.90

18.50



MEAT ——

SIDE DISHES

Sorana garronese steak km O

with potato souffle and Aosta Valley fontina

Sorana garronese steak km O
with black truffle carpaccio

Beer-braised pork shank
with homemade roasted potatoes

Ribs with fried potatoes
slow-cooked young pork ribs

King beans

Homemade roasted potatoes

Mixed salad

Grilled vegetables

Fried potatoes

18.90

19.90

16.90

19.90

5.50

4.90

4.50

4.70

4.70



HAMBURGERS

OUR
SNACKS MENU

ALL BURGERS COME WITH FRIES AND KING SAUCE

OCA

Sorana burger (220 g), courgette strips breaded,
fontina, goose speck, confit cherry tomatoes

OSSESSIONE

Sorana tartare (220 g), mixed greens, stracciatella
cheese DOP, purple potato chips

PURPLE

Sorana burger (220 g), purple cabbage, Treviso
pork, cacio e pepe sauce

KILLER

Sorana burger (220 gr), Edam cheese, cheddar
cheese, bacon, grilled peppers, caramelized onions,
tomato, spicy sauce, BBQ sauce, lettuce

KING

Double Sorana burger (440 g), double Edam
cheese, double cheddar cheese, grilled peppers,
crispy bacon, caramelized onions, BBQ sauce,
tomato, lettuce

AMERICANO

Sorana burger (220 gr), Edam cheese, cheddar
cheese, caramelized onions, crispy bacon, tomato,
lettuce

VEGETARIANO 100%
Vegetarin burger, tomato, lettuce, Edam cheese

SUPER

Chicken fillet with a spicy touch, Edam cheese,
tomato, lettuce

18.90

15.90

14.90

15.90

19.90

14.90

12.90

13.90



CLUB SANDWICHES

FRIED DISHES

PORCHETTA

Edam cheese, Treviso pork, crispy bacon, purple
cabbage

KING

Edam cheese, egg, ham, Sorana burger (220 g),
crispy bacon, caramelized onions, fresh tomato,
lettuce

CLASSICO

Edam cheese, egg, crispy bacon, ham, fresh
tomato, lettuce

VEGETARIANO

Edam cheese, grilled vegetables, fresh tomato,
lettuce

FILLET POP CORN
Breaded chicken breast fillets

HALLOUMI STICK
Halloumi cheese sticks in crispy breading

TAQUITOS PICCANTI
Flavorful and midly spicy mini taquitos

MEXICO JALAPENOS BITES

Crispy bite filled with cream cheese and red
jalapeno pepper

SALMON BITES
Breaded salmon bites

BREADED COURGETTE STICKS

FRIES POTATOES

KING HALF MIXED FRY
1 of each plus fries

KING MIXED FRY
2 of each plus fries

11.90

12.90

11.90

10.90

6.90

6.50

5.80

7.20

6.20

5.80

4.70

12.90

18.90



KIDS MENU

DRINKS —

APERITIES

KIDS MENU € 9.90
YOUR FIRST DRINK IS ON US!
OFFER VALID FOR CHILDREN UP TO 8

TOY STORY
Chicken cutlet and fries

PEPPA PIG
Meatballs and fries

MASHA E ORSO
Ham steak and cheese with fries

still/Sparkling water (0,70 I)

Soft Drinks on tap
Pepsi, lemonsoda, limon tea, peach tea, orange soda

Wine on tap (red/white sparkling)

Americano
vermouth, bitter, seltz

Violetta
prosecco, water, violet liqueur

House Spritz
beer, white martini, prosecco, lemon juice

Ugo
prosecco, water, elderflower syrup, lime, mint

Aperol
prosecco, water, Aperol

Campari
prosecco, water, Campari

Gingerino

Negroni
gin, vermouth, bitter

9.90

9.90

9.90

€ 3.00

dh

a & d M

3.50 0,301
4.80 0,501

3.00 calice

3.80 0,251

6.90 0,501

9.90

6.50

5.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.50

8.00

11



BEERS

Grimbergen Blanche - 6,00% vol.

A Belgian-style Witbier with a light yellow color and refreshing
notes of citrus, cloves, coriander, and bergamot. Grimbergen
Blanche is a Belgian-style Witbier with classic spicy citrus
notes, spicy coriander, and cloves. Dominated by aromas of
ripe fruit, supported by notes of coriander and bergamot, it is
characterized by a very creamy foam.

Grimbergen Double Ambrée - 6,50% vol.

A malt-forward amber beer in the Dubbel style, with rich, deep,
and bittersweet flavors. For Grimbergen Double Ambrée,
hints of caramel, dried plums, and hops blend with a deep
malt note and many caramelized flavors. The overall sensation
is bittersweet, with aromas dominated by sweet, ripe fruit.

Brooklyn Swiipa - 4,60% vol.

This Session IPA, fresh and light, stands out for its bold notes
of grapefruit, tangerine, and tropical fruit, offering a fruity
taste and a delicate bitterness. It has a bright golden color and
a thin white foam.

Brooklyn Pils - 4,80% vol.

A fresh, “crisp” malt aroma with delicate herbal hop notes
from a generous late hopping using German varieties. This
Pilsner is crafted in Brooklyn but designed for everyone and
dedicated to the whole world.

Best Bitter Cdg - 4,00% vol.

Atraditional English beer designed for hearty drinking, brewed
with the finest British malts and hops. It has an amber color,
a light yet round body, and offers fragrances of freshly baked
biscuit and caramel, along with a moderately bitter finish that
gives it balance and invites another long sip.

Doge Apa - 4,80% vol.

A blonde beer with fresh hop notes. The carbonation is fine
and delicate, and the taste is rich in citrus and fruity aromas
that harmoniously blend with the sweetness of the malt.

Guinness Stout - 4,20% vol.

Guinness beers have an intensely roasted flavor due to the
high level of roasting of the barley malt. The other ingredients
are barley, water, hops, and yeast. It has a dense foam.

Guinness Hop House Lager 13 - 5,00% vol.

One of its unique features is the double processing of the 3
hops: starting from the boiler, the unmistakable bitter flavor
is generated, then it moves to the centrifuge to release the
delicate aroma that can be recognized by the nose even
before tasting. On the nose, it has a delicate fruity and sweet
aroma, with hints of apricot and peach, and subtle notes of
malt. On the palate, it proves to be a flavorful, hoppy beer with
a strong and refreshing aftertaste.

Beer of the Week
Ask the staff for the beer of the week.

(ONONO!

dh dh  dh dh dh (ONONO!

 dh

@ dh

4.30 0,25l
6.90 0,40 cl
2550 151

4.30 0,25l
6.90 0,40 cl
2550 151

4.00 0,25cl
6.90 0,40 cl

3.00 0,25l
5.50 0,40 cl

4.00 0,20 cl
6.90 0,40 cl

4.00 0,20 cl
6.90 0,40 cl

4.00 0,25cl
6.80 0,50 cl

3.50 0,25 cl
6.00 0,50 cl

4.30 0,25 cl
6.90 0,40 cl
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GLUTEN

TREE NUTS

MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS

FISH

EGGS AND EGG PRODUCTS

MUSTARD

0000

In case of food allergies or intolerances, please inform
us and ask for the ingredient list; our staff will be
happy to provide information about ingredients that
may cause allergic reactions.

COVER CHARGE € 1,90

KING

STEAKHOUSE
BIRRERIA

Via Piave, 7 - Sacile (PN) - www.birreriaking.it



