KANG SACILE



We use fresh seasonal products, innovative yet respectful of the country's and region's traditions.

Let yourself be enchanted by our dishes, made with top-quality ingredients.

OUR KITCHEN MENU

MEAT-

Trio of Sorana tartare with rocket sauce, pistachio crumbs, almonds, and purple cabbage	€ 19.90
Sorana tartare with stracciatella chese DOP and autumn leaves	€ 19.90
Potato gratin with stracciatella cheese DOP, cooked ham, and pistachio crumbs	€ 15.90
Asparagus and parmesan flan with goose speck and confit cherry tomatoes	€ 17.90

Sorana garronese ribeye km 0	€ 5.00 hg
Sorana garronese florentine steak km 0	€ 5.60 hg
Premium ribeye (ask for the weekly special)	€ 7.50 hg
Sorana garronese filet km 0	€ 24.50
Sorana garronese filet km 0 with cacio e pepe cream and purple cabbage	€ 27.50
Sorana garronese filet km 0 with vegetable sticks and fontina	€ 26.90
Sorana garronese steak km 0	€ 16.90
Sorana garronese steak km 0 flavored with rosemary, sage and coarse salt	€ 17.90
Sorana garronese steak km 0 with asparagus flan and rocket sauce	€ 18.50

Sorana garronese steak km 0 with potato soufflè and Aosta Valley fontina	€ 18.90
Sorana garronese steak km 0 with black truffle carpaccio	€ 19.90
Beer-braised pork shank with homemade roasted potatoes	€ 16.90
Ribs with fried potatoes slow-cooked young pork ribs	€ 19.90

MEAT -

King beans	€ 5.50
Homemade roasted potatoes	€ 4.90
Mixed salad	€ 4.50
Grilled vegetables	€ 4.70
Fried potatoes	€ 4.70

OUR SNACKS MENU

ALL BURGERS COME WITH FRIES AND KING SAUCE

OCA Sorana burger (220 g), courgette strips breaded, fontina, goose speck, confit cherry tomatoes	€ 18.90
OSSESSIONE Sorana tartare (220 g), mixed greens, stracciatella cheese DOP, purple potato chips	€ 15.90
PURPLE Sorana burger (220 g), purple cabbage, Treviso pork, cacio e pepe sauce	€ 14.90
KILLER Sorana burger (220 gr), Edam cheese, cheddar cheese, bacon, grilled peppers, caramelized onions, tomato, spicy sauce, BBQ sauce, lettuce	€ 15.90
KING Double Sorana burger (440 g), double Edam cheese, double cheddar cheese, grilled peppers, crispy bacon, caramelized onions, BBQ sauce, tomato, lettuce	€ 19.90
AMERICANO Sorana burger (220 gr), Edam cheese, cheddar cheese, caramelized onions, crispy bacon, tomato, lettuce	€ 14.90
VEGETARIANO 100% Vegetarin burger, tomato, lettuce, Edam cheese	€ 12.90
SUPER Chicken fillet with a spicy touch, Edam cheese, tomato, lettuce	€ 13.90

PORCHETTA Edam cheese, Treviso pork, crispy bacon, purple cabbage	€ 11.90
KING Edam cheese, egg, ham, Sorana burger (220 g), crispy bacon, caramelized onions, fresh tomato, lettuce	€ 12.90
CLASSICO Edam cheese, egg, crispy bacon, ham, fresh tomato, lettuce	€ 11.90
VEGETARIANO Edam cheese, grilled vegetables, fresh tomato, lettuce	€ 10.90

FILLET POP CORN Breaded chicken breast fillets	€ 6.90
HALLOUMI STICK Halloumi cheese sticks in crispy breading	€ 6.50
TAQUITOS PICCANTI Flavorful and midly spicy mini taquitos	€ 5.80
MEXICO JALAPENOS BITES Crispy bite filled with cream cheese and red jalapeno pepper	€ 7.20
SALMON BITES Breaded salmon bites	€ 6.20
BREADED COURGETTE STICKS	€ 5.80
FRIES POTATOES	€ 4.70
KING HALF MIXED FRY 1 of each plus fries	€ 12.90
KING MIXED FRY 2 of each plus fries	€ 18.90

APERITIFS

KIDS MENU € 9.90 YOUR FIRST DRINK IS ON US! OFFER VALID FOR CHILDREN UP TO 8

TOY STORY Chicken cutlet and fries	€ 9.90
PEPPA PIG Meatballs and fries	€ 9.90
MASHA E ORSO Ham steak and cheese with fries	€ 9.90

Still/Sparkling water (0,70 l)	€ 3.00
Soft Drinks on tap Pepsi, lemonsoda, limon tea, peach tea, orange soda	€ 3.50 0,30 € 4.80 0,50
Wine on tap (red/white sparkling)	€ 3.00 calice
	€ 3.80 0,251
	€ 6.90 0,50 l
	€ 9.90 11

Americano vermouth, bitter, seltz	€ 6.50
Violetta prosecco, water, violet liqueur	€ 5.00
House Spritz beer, white martini, prosecco, lemon juice	€ 4.00
Ugo prosecco, water, elderflower syrup, lime, mint	€ 4.00
Aperol prosecco, water, Aperol	€ 3.50
Campari prosecco, water, Campari	€ 4.00
Gingerino	€ 3.50
Negroni gin, vermouth, bitter	€ 8.00

Grimbergen Blanche - 6,00% vol. A Belgian-style Witbier with a light yellow color and refreshing notes of citrus, cloves, coriander, and bergamot. Grimbergen Blanche is a Belgian-style Witbier with classic spicy citrus notes, spicy coriander, and cloves. Dominated by aromas of ripe fruit, supported by notes of coriander and bergamot, it is characterized by a very creamy foam.	€ 4.30 0,25 cl € 6.90 0,40 cl € 25.50 1,5 l
Grimbergen Double Ambrée - 6,50% vol. A malt-forward amber beer in the Dubbel style, with rich, deep, and bittersweet flavors. For Grimbergen Double Ambrée, hints of caramel, dried plums, and hops blend with a deep malt note and many caramelized flavors. The overall sensation is bittersweet, with aromas dominated by sweet, ripe fruit.	€ 4.30 0,25 cl € 6.90 0,40 cl € 25.50 1,5 l
Brooklyn Swiipa - 4,60% vol. This Session IPA, fresh and light, stands out for its bold notes of grapefruit, tangerine, and tropical fruit, offering a fruity taste and a delicate bitterness. It has a bright golden color and a thin white foam.	€ 4.00 0,25 cl € 6.90 0,40 cl
Brooklyn Pils - 4,80% vol. A fresh, "crisp" malt aroma with delicate herbal hop notes from a generous late hopping using German varieties. This Pilsner is crafted in Brooklyn but designed for everyone and dedicated to the whole world.	€ 3.00 0,25 cl € 5.50 0,40 cl
Best Bitter Cdg - 4,00% vol. A traditional English beer designed for hearty drinking, brewed with the finest British malts and hops. It has an amber color, a light yet round body, and offers fragrances of freshly baked biscuit and caramel, along with a moderately bitter finish that gives it balance and invites another long sip.	€ 4.00 0,20 cl € 6.90 0,40 cl
Doge Apa - 4,80% vol. A blonde beer with fresh hop notes. The carbonation is fine and delicate, and the taste is rich in citrus and fruity aromas that harmoniously blend with the sweetness of the malt.	€ 4.00 0,20 cl € 6.90 0,40 cl
Guinness Stout - 4,20% vol. Guinness beers have an intensely roasted flavor due to the high level of roasting of the barley malt. The other ingredients are barley, water, hops, and yeast. It has a dense foam.	€ 4.00 0,25 cl € 6.80 0,50 cl
Guinness Hop House Lager 13 - 5,00% vol. One of its unique features is the double processing of the 3 hops: starting from the boiler, the unmistakable bitter flavor is generated, then it moves to the centrifuge to release the delicate aroma that can be recognized by the nose even before tasting. On the nose, it has a delicate fruity and sweet aroma, with hints of apricot and peach, and subtle notes of malt. On the palate, it proves to be a flavorful, hoppy beer with a strong and refreshing aftertaste.	€ 3.50 0,25 cl € 6.00 0,50 cl
Beer of the Week Ask the staff for the beer of the week.	€ 4.30 0,25 cl € 6.90 0,40 cl

ALLERGEN LIST:

ALLERGEN



In case of food allergies or intolerances, please inform us and ask for the ingredient list; our staff will be happy to provide information about ingredients that may cause allergic reactions.

COVER CHARGE € 1,90



Via Piave, 7 - Sacile (PN) - www.birreriaking.it